
Supplementary info to report CAB 3253 – Consultation to changes to the Council Tax Reduction Scheme 

Meeting – 16 September 2020 

ACTION - Replace original banding table at para 11.15 with revised banding table (both provided below) 

 

Original banding table 

Discount 
Band 

 
Discount 

 
Single Person 

 

Single Person 
with one child 

 

Single Person 
with two or 

more children 
 

Couple 
 

Couples with 
one child 

 

Couple with 
two or more 

children 
 

 
Income Ranges 

 

 
 

Band 1 100% 
 

£0 - £100.00 £0 - £160.00 £0 - £220.00 £0-£140.00 £0 -£205.00 £0 - £260.00 

Band 2 80% 

 
£100.01 - 
£180.00 

£160.01 -
£240.00 

£220.01 - 
£295.00 

£140.01 - 
£240.00 

£205.01 - 
£281.00 

£260.01 -
£340.00  

Band 3 40% 

 
£180.01 -
£215.00 

£240.01 - 
£255.00 

£295.01– 
£350.00 

£240.01 -
£290.00 

£281.01 – 
£320.00 

£340.01 -
£400.00 

Band 4 25% 

 
£215.01 - 
£255.00 

£255.01 - 
£280.00 

£350.01 – 
£450.00 

£290.01 - 
£340.00 

£320.01 - 
£370.00 

£400.01 -
£430.00 

  0% 
 

Over £255.00 Over £280.00 Over £450.00 Over £340.00 Over £370.00 Over £430.00  



 

Revised banding table 

 

Discount 
Band 

 
Discount 

 
Single Person 

 

Single Person 
with one child 

 

Single Person 
with two or 

more children 
 

Couple 
 

Couples with 
one child 

 

Couple with 
two or more 

children 
 

 
Income Ranges 

 

 
 

Band 1 100% £0-£100 £0-£165.00 £0 - £220.00 £0 - £140.00 £0 - £205.00 £0 - £260.00 

 
 

Band 2 75% 
£100.01 - 
£180.00 

£165.01 - 
£245.00 

£220.01 - 
£300.00 

£140.01-
£220.00 

£205.01 - 
£285.00 

£260.01 -
£340.00  

 
 

Band 3 45% 
£180.01 - 
£240.00 

£245.01 - 
£305.00 

£300.01– 
£360.00 

£220.01 - 
£280.00 

£285.01 - 
£345.00 

£340.01 -
£400.00 

 
 

Band 4 25% 
£240.01 - 
£300.00 

£305.01 - 
£365.00 

£360.01 – 
£420.00 

£280.01 - 
£340.00 

£345.01 - 
£405.00 

£400.01 -
£460.00 

 
  

 
 

0% Over £300.00 Over £365.00 Over £420.00 Over £340.00 Over £405.00 Over £460.00  

 

 

Appendix 1 – Equality Impact assessment – link to data updated at section 2.1 to include revised banding table 


