Supplementary info to report CAB 3253 – Consultation to changes to the Council Tax Reduction Scheme

Meeting – 16 September 2020

ACTION - Replace original banding table at para 11.15 with revised banding table (both provided below)

Original banding table

Discount Band	Discount	Single Person	Single Person with one child	Single Person with two or more children	Couple	Couples with one child	Couple with two or more children				
Income Ranges											
Band 1	100%	£0 - £100.00	£0 - £160.00	£0 - £220.00	£0-£140.00	£0 -£205.00	£0 - £260.00				
Band 2	80%	£100.01 - £180.00	£160.01 - £240.00	£220.01 - £295.00	£140.01 - £240.00	£205.01 - £281.00	£260.01 - £340.00				
Band 3	40%	£180.01 - £215.00	£240.01 - £255.00	£295.01- £350.00	£240.01 - £290.00	£281.01 – £320.00	£340.01 - £400.00				
Band 4	25%	£215.01 - £255.00	£255.01 - £280.00	£350.01 – £450.00	£290.01 - £340.00	£320.01 - £370.00	£400.01 - £430.00				
	0%	Over £255.00	Over £280.00	Over £450.00	Over £340.00	Over £370.00	Over £430.00				

Revised banding table

Discount Band	Discount	Single Person	Single Person with one child	Single Person with two or more children	Couple	Couples with one child	Couple with two or more children				
Income Ranges											
Band 1	100%	£0-£100	£0-£165.00	£0 - £220.00	£0 - £140.00	£0 - £205.00	£0 - £260.00				
Band 2	75%	£100.01 - £180.00	£165.01 - £245.00	£220.01 - £300.00	£140.01- £220.00	£205.01 - £285.00	£260.01 - £340.00				
Band 3	45%	£180.01 - £240.00	£245.01 - £305.00	£300.01- £360.00	£220.01 - £280.00	£285.01 - £345.00	£340.01 - £400.00				
Band 4	25%	£240.01 - £300.00	£305.01 - £365.00	£360.01 – £420.00	£280.01 - £340.00	£345.01 - £405.00	£400.01 - £460.00				
	0%	Over £300.00	Over £365.00	Over £420.00	Over £340.00	Over £405.00	Over £460.00				

Appendix 1 – Equality Impact assessment – link to data updated at section 2.1 to include revised banding table